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Classifieds

460-SOLD (7653)

STOCK REALTY
& AUCTION CO.

390 N. Franklin

462-6133 (Res.)

1017 CT Terrace - $59,900

www.stockrealtyandauction.com

*LENDER OWNED*
Call Molly today for details on

this lender owned home.  4 BR, 2
bath, grg., bsmt. & large kitchen.

Property sold “As Is”.

Molly says “Go to our website at www.stockrealtyandauction.com
to view great virtual tours on all listings.”

STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO.
• • RESIDENTIAL SPECIALIST • •

390 N. Franklin, Suite 100, Colby, KS  67701 • www.stockrealtyandauction.com

785-460-SOLD (7653); 1-800-258-3318
MOLLY J.
OLIVER
Residential
Specialist

462-6133 (res.)

JUST LIKE NEW
A beautiful restored 2-story
home, custom woodwork,
new throughout. Come see,
fall in love!

240 Ct. Ave.
$135,000

LENDER OWNED
Opportunity! 4 BR, 2 bath home,
full bsmt, 1-car garage. Call
Molly.

1017 Ct. Terrace
$59,900

REDUCED PRICE
Must see this 3 BR, 2 bath
home, huge corner lot, great
location, newer windows.

1005 Villa Vista
$94,000

SO LOVELY
Full of personality, great living
space, lots of warmth, 5 BR,
3 bath, huge deck.

455 W. 5th
$107,000

GREAT FLOOR PLAN
3 BR, 2 bath home on one
level, lovely living room with
fireplace, beautiful yard.

245 S. Cleveland
$89,900

LOOK AT ME
Arched doorways, hard-
wood floors, and lots of
charm, 4 BR, 2 bath, 2 car
garage.

165 S. Franklin
$95,000

OFFER FRIENDLY
1 1/2 story with full finished
basement, oversized 2-car
grg and 3 lots on a corner.

325 S. School
$79,900

LOTS OF HOME,
LOTS OF VALUE

5 BR, 3 bath home with full
walk-out bsmt., 2-car heated
grg., situated on Cul de sac.

425 Field St.
$86,500

STARTER OR
RENTAL

Attractive 2 BR cottage with
central heat and air, detached
2-car grg.

765 Summit
$39,900

DON’T BE SHY
3 BR, 2 bath home with
bsmt, 2-car grg and newer
windows.

820 S. Garfield
$39,900

OPEN SUNDAY
1-2 P.M.

Must see. 3-4 BR, 2 bath,
garage plus workshop, inviting,
sunny family room.

550 S. School
$85,000

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-3 P.M.

Lovely move-in ready brick
3BR, 2 bath, sun/family
room, full of extras.
New Open House price

1650 W. 5th
$118,900

♦NEW!!!  Meadow Lake Inc. Country Club Facility with 6,161 

Sq. ft. Club House, cart sheds and all equipment included, 

situated on 13.5 acres Colby, KS. ($275,000) 

♦ 3,055 sq. ft. Office Building, w/new roof in 2007, 7 office spaces 

available, can be used as 2 office locations w/separate entrances, also 
includes a 24’x24’ building. 485 W. 4th, Colby, KS ($95,000)  

♦ Brick 4-plex w/ (2) 2-BR & (2) efficiency apartments. Central heat 

and A/C, full basement 315 W. 3rd, Colby, KS ($120,000)   

♦2,583 sq. ft. building w/corner lot, excellent location, formally a 

convience store, 900 E. 4th St. Colby, KS. ($185,000)  

♦ NEW PRICE!!! Investment Property 10,316 Sq. Ft. building,  New 
roof, excellent tenant, located at 111 West 3rd, Oakley, KS, ($180,000) 

♦ 2,668 Sq. Ft. Building, 470 N. Franklin, Colby, KS. (SOLD) 

576 Co. Rd. M - Approx. 8 Acres 

located SW of Levant. Includes 3 
bedroom house, quonset w/ concrete 

floor & overhead door, barn & 

corrals, 28,000 bushels of grain 
storage, two car detached garage and 

established windbreak. 

*NEW LISTING*    Levant, KS     $125,000 

 

 

   

    

♦NEW!!! 80 Acres, Sheridan County, KS. Dryland & Grass located N. 

of Angelus, landlord’s share of 2008 wheat going to buyer. ($75,000). 

♦NEW!!! 262 Acres Irrigated, Gove County, KS. All 2008 cash lease 

payment to buyer. Located 1.5 miles East of Campus. ($680,000) 

♦NEW!!! 315 Acres, Thomas County,KS Cropland & Grass. Imm. 
Poss., all 2008 wheat to buyer, includes irrigation well. ($280,000) 

♦143 Acres Thomas Co., w/farm house, detached garage & barn, 68.4 

Ac.cropland, 74 Ac. Grass, S. Brewster, KS. (UNDER CONTRACT) 

♦ 480 Ac. TH County, Dryland & CRP SW of Colby, KS. (SOLD) 

♦ 160 Acres Dryland, Sheridan County, KS. Immediate Poss. (SOLD) 

QUALITY LAND BROKERS & AUCTIONEERS 

 

 

 

~ LAND LISTINGS ~ 
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